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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 633

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Schell4018
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.000 9.525 9.5509.425 37.500
1T 1T 3 2T 1 

1 

Andie Hansen4626
Queen City - OH

8.525 9.400 9.4759.650 37.050
14 3T 1 4 2 

2 

Makayla Neelands4015
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.800 9.300 9.4009.250 36.750
4 7 6 5 3 

3 

Carrie Masters4634
Queen City - OH

8.725 9.400 9.6258.850 36.600
8 4T 17T 1 4 

4 

Chloe Torggler4643
Queen City - OH

9.000 9.350 9.1008.950 36.400
2T 6 14T 11T 5 

5 

Daeges Morgan4435
Indiana Elite - IN

8.300 9.150 9.5509.175 36.175
16 8 8 3T 6 

6 

Abigail Fermann4622
Queen City - OH

8.700 8.700 9.3509.200 35.950
9 15 7 6 7 

7 

Gracie Mitchell4637
Queen City - OH

8.625 8.750 9.1259.375 35.875
10T 13T 4 10 8 

8 

Isabella Trujillo4440
Indiana Elite - IN

8.625 8.950 9.1009.050 35.725
11T 10 12 12T 9 

9 

Natalie Papes4266
FlipStar - IL

7.750 9.525 9.2509.125 35.650
27T 2T 10 7 10 

10 

Gracie Pierscinski4017
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.175 9.400 9.1758.750 35.500
19 5T 21 9 11 

11 

Charley Sumnor4020
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.875 8.900 9.0008.500 35.275
3 11 25 13 12 

12 

Mallory Hanna4625
Queen City - OH

8.550 8.750 8.6509.300 35.250
12T 14T 5 21 13 

13 

Keira Oberski4016
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.750 8.550 8.9508.875 35.125
5T 16 16 14 14 

14 

Juliet Horenziak4629
Queen City - OH

8.750 8.375 8.8009.150 35.075
6T 21 9 15T 15 

15 

Miranda Garcia4128
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.450 8.250 9.2258.850 34.775
15 22 18T 8 16 

16 

Emily Littlejohn4132
Chicago Park Dist-IL

7.450 9.025 8.7759.025 34.275
30 9 13 19 17 

17 

Graci Botka4255
FlipStar - IL

8.000 8.500 8.5509.075 34.125
21 17 11 22 18 

18 

Lucinda Garza4258
FlipStar - IL

7.900 8.875 8.8008.050 33.625
22 12 28 16T 19 

19 

Jalene Jachna4260
FlipStar - IL

7.800 8.475 8.8008.450 33.525
24T 18T 26 17T 20 

20 

Grace Milton4636
Queen City - OH

8.750 8.450 8.3008.000 33.500
7T 20 29 24T 21 

21 

Erin Collins4120
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.550 7.850 8.4508.300 33.150
13T 25 27 23 22 

22 

Averee Cooper4011
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.250 7.400 8.7508.725 33.125
17 29 22 20 23 

23 

Leila Barszcz4118
Chicago Park Dist-IL

7.875 8.000 8.2508.950 33.075
23 24 15T 26T 24 

24 

Alison Ramage4640
Queen City - OH

7.500 7.050 8.8009.575 32.925
29 30 2 18T 25 

25 
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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melinda Ortega4141
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.225 7.775 8.0008.850 32.850
18 26 19T 29 26 

26 

Skylan Kruizenga4262
FlipStar - IL

7.800 8.475 7.9508.550 32.775
25T 19T 24 30 27 

27 

Amanda Anderson4253
FlipStar - IL

7.800 8.100 8.0508.650 32.600
26T 23 23 28 28 

28 

Katie Malito4265
FlipStar - IL

7.750 7.700 8.2508.800 32.500
28T 27T 20 27T 29 

29 

Amelie Pillai4639
Queen City - OH

8.050 7.700 8.3006.300 30.350
20 28T 30 25T 30 

30 
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Women / 4 / 10 Yr Olds
Session: 633

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Gruffydd4624
Queen City - OH

8.850 9.450 9.5509.225 37.075
1T 2 6 1 1 

1 

Kylie Kazmierski4632
Queen City - OH

8.625 9.250 9.4259.450 36.750
8 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Adrienne Baumann4620
Queen City - OH

8.825 8.925 9.1009.575 36.425
3 13 1 7 3 

3 

Kalei Belt4254
FlipStar - IL

8.525 9.125 9.3009.450 36.400
9T 7T 4T 5 4 

4 

Abigail Lewis4264
FlipStar - IL

8.325 9.200 9.2509.500 36.275
15T 6 2 6 5 

5 

Paige Goldberg4623
Queen City - OH

8.700 9.600 8.7259.025 36.050
4T 1 7 12 6 

6 

Gina Butz4431
Indiana Elite - IN

8.850 9.225 8.8258.900 35.800
2T 5 9 9 7 

7 

Hailey Chelich4432
Indiana Elite - IN

8.675 9.375 8.7009.000 35.750
6 3 8 13T 8 

8 

Aryanna Perez4436
Indiana Elite - IN

8.650 8.950 9.3508.650 35.600
7 11T 12T 3T 9 

9 

Jenna Krystyniak4263
FlipStar - IL

8.500 8.625 9.3508.550 35.025
11T 15T 14 4T 10 

10 

Maya Matusaitis4135
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.700 8.625 8.9008.400 34.625
5T 16T 16 8 11 

11 

Hope Walkowiak4443
Indiana Elite - IN

8.500 8.250 8.8008.675 34.225
12T 19 11 10 12 

12 

Eleanore Conway4121
Chicago Park Dist-IL

7.900 8.950 8.3758.650 33.875
22T 12T 13T 22 13 

13 

Skylar Davis4257
FlipStar - IL

8.075 9.125 8.5507.750 33.500
20 8T 25 17T 14 

14 

Abigail Milott4138
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.475 9.100 8.4007.500 33.475
13 9 26 21 15 

15 

Hailey Brauer4256
FlipStar - IL

8.150 9.000 7.8008.500 33.450
18 10 15 26 16 

16 

Sydney Butler4119
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.450 8.675 8.2257.950 33.300
14 14 24 23 17 

17 

Breanne Kehoe4433
Indiana Elite - IN

8.225 8.425 8.5008.100 33.250
17 18 22T 20 18 

18 

Martha Miklyukh4426
IGI GIJO - IL

8.325 7.625 8.7508.350 33.050
16T 22 19 11 19 

19 

Emily Hill4259
FlipStar - IL

7.750 8.450 8.5758.200 32.975
25 17 21 16 20 

20 

Carolyn Jones4261
FlipStar - IL

7.900 8.050 8.1508.700 32.800
23T 21 10 24 21T

21T

Emma So4267
FlipStar - IL

8.125 8.200 8.1008.375 32.800
19 20 17T 25 22T

22T

Mia Harper4627
Queen City - OH

8.525 7.550 8.6008.100 32.775
10T 23 23T 15 23 

23 

Eleanor Hudepohl4630
Queen City - OH

7.900 6.550 8.7009.325 32.475
24T 25 5 14T 24T

24T

Josie Reed4437
Indiana Elite - IN

8.050 7.500 8.5508.375 32.475
21 24 18T 18T 25T

25T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Flynn4422
IGI GIJO - IL

6.900 5.000 8.5508.250 28.700
26 26 20 19T 26 

26 
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Women / 4 / 11 & Over
Session: 633

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Moore4014
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.900 9.600 9.2508.850 36.600
2 1T 9 2 1 

1 

Olivia Mayleben4635
Queen City - OH

8.650 9.600 9.2259.075 36.550
8 2T 4 3 2 

2 

Graycen Swink4021
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.725 9.025 9.3009.175 36.225
5T 5 2 1 3 

3 

Sophia Davenport4621
Queen City - OH

8.825 8.575 9.0509.100 35.550
4 11 3 6 4 

4 

Mackenzie Veach4442
Indiana Elite - IN

8.725 8.775 9.0008.875 35.375
6T 7 7T 8 5 

5 

Katherine Appel4619
Queen City - OH

8.600 9.250 8.9508.550 35.350
9 4 12 9 6 

6 

Desireah Shumaker4019
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.000 8.700 9.0258.450 35.175
1 9T 13 7 7 

7 

Lucy Ardanowski4009
AGA Gymnastics - MI

7.925 8.700 9.1259.225 34.975
17 10T 1 5 8 

8 

Claire Simmons4642
Queen City - OH

8.550 9.275 8.8508.250 34.925
10 3 15 11T 9 

9 

Madison LaBonte4013
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.400 8.150 8.7509.050 34.350
11 14 5 14 10T

10T

Olivia Zilliox4644
Queen City - OH

8.375 8.425 8.9008.650 34.350
12 12 11 10 11T

11T

Zoe Avery Sutter4010
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.675 9.000 8.8507.750 34.275
7 6 18 12T 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Paciolla4638
Queen City - OH

8.075 8.750 8.3508.900 34.075
14 8 6 16 13 

13 

Elizabeth Schaefer4641
Queen City - OH

8.850 7.800 8.7758.100 33.525
3 16 16 13 14 

14 

Riley Holt4628
Queen City - OH

7.950 7.950 8.6008.825 33.325
16 15 10 15 15 

15 

Leanne DiCiaula4124
Chicago Park Dist-IL

7.750 6.600 9.1758.875 32.400
19 18 8T 4 16 

16 

Ashlee Martin4434
Indiana Elite - IN

8.250 8.400 7.4007.850 31.900
13 13 17 18 17 

17 

Gianna Dugan4421
IGI GIJO - IL

8.000 7.000 7.9008.350 31.250
15 17 14 17 18 

18 

Lily McCain4425
IGI GIJO - IL

7.800 6.000 5.6507.300 26.750
18 19 19 20 19 

19 

Delani Kazmierczak4424
IGI GIJO - IL

7.575 5.000 6.0506.400 25.025
20 20 20 19 20 

20 
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